

S.T-04(07)2016

R-22/2015

Order No. 63

Dated 18-10-2023

Today is fixed for further evidence of pw 20. all four accused persons on C.B are present. Ld pp in charge is present. Ld pp in charge files time petition. Heard. Both sides. Time is allowed.

To 17-01-2024 for further evidence of pw20.

D/C by me.

ADJ.

A.D.J, 17th Court,
Alipore.