

+ST 04(07)2016

R-22/15

Order No. 73
Dated 16-09-2025

Today is fixed for evidence
All the four accused person on C B are present by filling
hazira
Witness is not present ,
Ld PP in charge is not available today .
Ld PP in charge is directed to issue summons upon witness
positively
The court is adjourned for the day
To 28-10-2025 for evidence
Accused be present on next date.
Ld PP in charge takes steps accordingly .

D/C by me.

ADJ.

A.D.J, 17th Court
Alipore.